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Women / 7 / L7 A6 grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Georgia Carr-MacEachern844
Taiso

9.325 9.850 9.1259.025 37.325
2 1 3 7 1 

1 

Camryn Pellerine848
Taiso

9.000 9.450 9.1759.675 37.300
8 2 1 6 2 

2 

Karina Munoz583
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.600 8.675 9.7259.275 37.275
1 8 2 1 3 

3 

Sydney Jelen8762
Trinity Gems

9.300 8.850 9.2259.000 36.375
3 7 4 5 4 

4 

Amiah Butler1021
Gulf Breeze

9.100 9.275 9.3508.400 36.125
5 4 10 2 5T

5T

Allison Carter8497
Gyminators

9.050 9.325 9.2758.475 36.125
6 3 9 3 5T

5T

Emma Bagley8501
Gyminators

9.150 9.075 9.0258.775 36.025
4 5 6 9 7 

7 

Kate Yarbrough8500
Gyminators

8.300 9.000 9.2508.675 35.225
12 6 7 4 8 

8 

Madilyn Carpenter382
Anderson

9.025 7.550 9.1008.550 34.225
7 11 8 8 9 

9 

Emily Puccini8760
Trinity Gems

8.450 8.375 8.9008.200 33.925
9 10 11 10 10 

10 

Hannah Boutilier8223
Titans Nova Scotia

8.325 8.400 8.4507.850 33.025
11 9 12 11 11 

11 

Renee Roberts8222
Titans Nova Scotia

8.400 7.000 7.6508.800 31.850
10 12 5 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A6 grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Drake8316
Wichita Gymnastics

9.075 9.200 9.4009.150 36.825
4 2 2 2 1 

1 

Isabella Hoie772
Rettig's   NJ

8.850 9.575 9.1509.125 36.700
7T 1 3 7 2T

2T

Grace Keigley1019
Gulf Breeze

8.950 9.175 9.2009.375 36.700
6 3 1 5 2T

2T

Kyla Rapplean737
Libertyville

9.475 8.450 9.4258.850 36.200
1 9 5 1 4 

4 

Olivia Weeks8761
Trinity Gems

9.150 9.025 9.1008.775 36.050
2 4 7 8 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Adlassnig582
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.100 8.100 9.3509.100 35.650
3 10 4 3 6 

6 

Reagan Bayliff8314
Wichita Gymnastics

8.750 8.600 9.1758.800 35.325
9 7 6 6 7 

7 

Erica Williams8221
Titans Nova Scotia

8.850 8.950 9.3258.000 35.125
7T 5 9 4 8 

8 

Grace Moretti8770
Trinity Gems

8.550 8.475 8.0508.450 33.525
10 8 8 11 9 

9 

Sierra Sweeney8215
Titans Nova Scotia

9.000 7.300 8.9507.825 33.075
5 11 10 10 10 

10 

Zoee Evans8218
Titans Nova Scotia

7.900 8.850 8.9757.250 32.975
12 6 12 9 11 

11 

Cassidy Clouter8216
Titans Nova Scotia

8.250 6.800 7.6007.700 30.350
11 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A6 grp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaylin Pothier849
Taiso

9.725 8.675 9.2259.325 36.950
1 7 2 1 1 

1 

Caterina Sharbono322
South Florida

9.200 9.150 9.1259.375 36.850
4 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Jenna Fraser408
Cape Cod

9.350 8.800 9.0008.825 35.975
3 5 7 9 3 

3 

Audrey Kafka735
Libertyville

8.400 9.475 9.1258.950 35.950
12T 1 4 3T 4 

4 

Jessica Archer796
Roswell - GA

9.475 9.125 8.9258.375 35.900
2 3 11 12 5 

5 

Alena Scapin1020
Gulf Breeze

8.825 9.050 9.1258.850 35.850
8 4 5T 3T 6 

6 

Gianna Burrini769
Rettig's   NJ

8.650 8.400 8.9509.275 35.275
11 9 3 11 7 

7 

Kendall Edwards739
Libertyville

9.050 8.650 9.0508.475 35.225
5 8 9T 8 8 

8 

Carolyn McGonigle115
Apollo   FL

8.700 8.250 8.9758.850 34.775
10 10 5T 10 9 

9 

Chloe Chen7819
CATS of Jupiter

8.950 7.750 9.1508.575 34.425
6T 11 8 2 10 

10 

Sydney Williams7974
NTC - GA

8.950 7.300 9.1258.475 33.850
6T 13 9T 3T 11 

11 

Gabriela Arcamonte9000
Coral Reef - FL

8.400 8.775 8.2757.900 33.350
12T 6 12 13 12 

12 

Lauren King7972
NTC - GA

8.800 7.500 9.1256.950 32.375
9 12 13 3T 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 A6 grp4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Adlassnig581
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.300 8.625 9.5009.000 36.425
2 6 2T 1T 1 

1 

Joana Demollari109
Apollo   FL

8.700 8.875 9.0759.600 36.250
10 4 1 8 2 

2 

Avery Longdon736
Libertyville

9.100 9.150 9.1508.325 35.725
5T 2 9 6 3 

3 

Jane McDonald847
Taiso

9.075 9.125 9.1008.300 35.600
7 3 10 7 4 

4 

Alexie Scroggins522
Gulf Coast

8.850 8.700 9.2758.675 35.500
9 5 4 4 5 

5 

Leilani Johnson8318
Wichita Gymnastics

9.200 8.350 9.3008.350 35.200
4 8 8 3 6 

6 

Abby Carrigan845
Taiso

9.250 8.550 8.4758.525 34.800
3 7 5 11 7 

7 

Sarah Moore383
Anderson

9.100 7.400 8.9259.000 34.425
5T 11 2T 9 8 

8 

Alyssa Thompson410
Cape Cod

8.900 7.500 9.1758.475 34.050
8 10 7 5 9 

9 

Carly Lillies8217
Titans Nova Scotia

8.600 8.050 8.7507.300 32.700
11 9 11 10 10 

10 

Jodi Chase8220
Titans Nova Scotia

8.200 7.125 8.2008.500 32.025
12 12 6 12 11 

11 

Hope Handlin578
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.350 9.225 9.5000.000 28.075
1 1 12 1T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A6 grp5
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Crawford799
Roswell - GA

9.800 9.000 9.2259.175 37.200
1 4 2 6 1 

1 

Haley McSwain8499
Gyminators

8.900 9.150 9.3759.250 36.675
9 3 1 1 2 

2 

Deanna Blood317
South Florida

9.150 9.775 9.3008.400 36.625
5 1 7T 4 3 

3 

Holly Conkling771
Rettig's   NJ

9.000 9.225 8.8258.800 35.850
7 2 4 9 4 

4 

Abby Cummins801
Roswell - GA

9.600 8.825 9.3508.050 35.825
4 6 10 2 5 

5 

Sofia Gross8849
Coral Reef - FL

9.100 8.425 9.1508.875 35.550
6 8 3 7 6 

6 

Charlotte Robinson877
Tift Gymnastics 

9.700 7.925 9.2758.500 35.400
2 12 6 5 7 

7 

Abby Camarda797
Roswell - GA

8.950 8.225 9.3258.750 35.250
8 9 5 3 8 

8 

Elena Smith807
Roswell - GA

9.625 8.600 8.5757.450 34.250
3 7 12 11 9 

9 

Hallie Hmiel7820
CATS of Jupiter

8.700 8.900 8.1008.325 34.025
11 5 9 12 10 

10 

Teresa Capella770
Rettig's   NJ

8.300 8.200 8.8508.400 33.750
12 10 7T 8 11 

11 

Margaret Cash798
Roswell - GA

8.850 8.000 8.7757.750 33.375
10 11 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A6 grp6
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth LaBiche8498
Gyminators

9.100 9.375 9.2259.475 37.175
6 1 1 6 1 

1 

Zoey Hartman803
Roswell - GA

9.825 8.900 9.2758.775 36.775
1 7 5 3 2 

2 

Sabrina Arcamonte8999
Coral Reef - FL

9.525 9.300 9.1758.725 36.725
2 3 6T 7 3 

3 

Nicole Vitiello320
South Florida

9.000 9.325 9.2509.050 36.625
7T 2 2T 4T 4 

4 

Lindsay Ruggiero323
South Florida

9.300 9.075 9.1508.675 36.200
3 6 8 8T 5 

5 

Christina Cramer8956
South Florida

9.175 9.100 9.3258.350 35.950
5 5 9 2 6 

6 

Alyssa Wheeler8319
Wichita Gymnastics

9.200 9.125 8.7008.850 35.875
4 4 4 11 7 

7 

Brie Donnelly8315
Wichita Gymnastics

8.700 8.575 9.3759.050 35.700
12 10 2T 1 8 

8 

Danica Sanchez321
South Florida

8.900 8.650 9.2508.725 35.525
9 9 6T 4T 9 

9 

Abby Vogt738
Libertyville

8.750 8.800 8.6507.600 33.800
10T 8 11 12 10 

10 

Megan Anderson7817
CATS of Jupiter

8.750 8.050 9.1507.500 33.450
10T 11 12 8T 11 

11 

Chelsea Joudrey8219
Titans Nova Scotia

9.000 7.300 8.8257.675 32.800
7T 12 10 10 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Taiso 7S 112.275 28.300 28.425 28.025 27.525
71 1 1

2 South Florida 7S 110.950 27.675 28.250 27.150 27.875
43 2 5

3 Head Over Heels-NJ 7S 110.875 28.250 26.525 27.375 28.725
12 8 3

4 Gyminators 7S 110.550 27.300 27.850 27.500 27.900
36 3 2

5 Wichita Gymnastics 7S 109.525 27.475 26.925 27.050 28.075
25 7 6

6 Libertyville 7S 109.025 27.625 27.425 26.275 27.700
54 5 8

7 Gulf Breeze 7S 108.675 26.875 27.500 26.625 27.675
69 4 7

8 Rettig's   NJ 7S 107.850 26.500 27.200 27.200 26.950
910 6 4

9 Trinity Gems 7S 106.800 27.000 26.350 26.225 27.225
88 10 9

10 Coral Reef - FL 7S 105.625 27.025 26.500 25.500 26.600
107 9 10

11 CATS of Jupiter 7S 101.900 26.400 24.700 24.400 26.400
1111 11 11
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Roswell - GA 7L 110.925 29.250 27.025 26.700 27.950
11 1 1

2 Titans Nova Scotia 7L 105.600 26.850 26.200 25.300 27.250
22 2 2
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